
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  OCTOBER 1
st
 to OCTOBER 26

th
 2025 

 

Wednesday, October 1
st
 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Birthday Thanksgiving - Lou & Ching Fernandez 

requested by Monica Sigue 

 

 

Thursday, October 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

  

Friday, October 3
rd
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

    6:00 p.m. 

    7:00 p.m. 

 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving Erwin, Maireez & Enzo Centeno 

requested by Monica Sigue 
 

HOLY HOUR 

Birthday Thanksgiving - Marian Malik 

requested by Elena & Ligaya Manuel 
 

 

Saturday, October 4
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Bibiana & Silverito Macarayan † 

requested by Beth & Connie Escabarte 

All Souls in purgatory 

requested by  Incoronata Ambrosini 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, October 5
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Jimmy Apostolopoulos † 

requested by Karin Doumouras & Family 

 

Domingo & Gregoria Ramos † 

requested by Elena & Ligaya Manuel 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, October 6
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, October 7
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, October 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Maria De Manche † 

requested by Carmel & Patrick Glavin 

 

 

Thursday, October 9
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

Friday, October 10
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Dennis Corman † 

requested by Barbara Read 

 

Saturday, October 11
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

In Honour of Jesus on the Cross 

 requested by Incoronata Ambrosini 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 
 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 



 

Sunday, October 12
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Michael Angelo, Luis & Mazie Cervantes † 

requested by Marie Cervantes 

 

Thanksgiving - Myrtle & Lew Saldanna  

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

 

Monday, October 13
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

THANKSGIVING DAY - NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, October 14
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Thanksgiving - Connie & Beth Escabarte 

requested by Elena Manuel & Family 

 
 

Wednesday, October 15
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Maria Boudreau † 

requested by the Legion of Mary (Holy Cross Chapter) 

 

 

Thursday, October 16
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Maria Ennie Paner † 

requested by the Paner Family 

 

 

Friday, October 17
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Maria Boudreau † 

requested by Mila Benedicto 

 

 

Saturday, October 18
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Angela Hawaleshka † 

requested by Therese De Manche 

Julita Jacinto † 

requested by Nerissa Jacinto 

Rosita Aloran † 

requested by the Legion of Mary (Holy Cross Chapter) 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 
 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Sandra & George Purcell † 

requested by Margaret Moreau 

 
 

Sunday, October 19
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

All deceased members of the Boudreau Family † 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Ronald Skura † 

requested by Joan Skura 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

 

Monday, October 20
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, October 21
st
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Alfred De Manche † 

requested by Therese De Manche 

 
 

Wednesday, October 22
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Maria Boudreau † 

requested by Holy Cross C.W.L.  

 



 

 

Thursday, October 23
rd
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, October 24
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Michelina Ruscillo † 

requested by the Ruscillo Family 

 

 

Saturday, October 25
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

Rosita Aloran † 

requested by Mila Benedicto 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 
 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Sunday, October 26
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

Thanksgiving – Fr. Fred’s 40th Anniversary of Priesthood 

requested by Marie Cervantes 

 

Grace Lobo † 

requested by the D’Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 


